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Graduate Council
Agenda—March 17, 2011
2 pm, Academic Affairs Conference RM 239
I. Consideration of February 10, 2011 minutes.

II. New Business

A. University College 
	Action
	Revise a Program

Certificate in Women’s Studies

Contact:  Jane Olmsted

jane.olmsted@wku.edu
Phone: 5-5787

	Information
	Change Course Prefix

Women’s Studies

Contact:  Jane Olmsted

jane.olmsted@wku.edu
Phone: 5-5787

	Action
	Make Multiple Revisions to a Course

WOMN 590 Directed Study in Women’s Studies

Contact:  Jane Olmsted

jane.olmsted@wku.edu
Phone: 5-5787

	Action
	Create a New Course

WGS 630 Feminist Pedagogies

Contact:  Kristi Branham/Jane Olmsted

Kristi.branham@wku.edu; jane.olmsted@wku.edu
Phone: 5-5787

	Consent
	Revise a Course Title

WOMN 421G Women and Science

Contact:  Jane Olmsted

jane.olmsted@wku.edu
Phone: 5-5787

	Consent
	Revise a Course Title

WOMN 470G Special Topics in Women’s Studies

Contact:  Jane Olmsted

jane.olmsted@wku.edu
Phone: 5-5787

	Information
	Create a Temporary Course

WGS 510 Black Feminisms & the Politics of Community

Contact: Jane Olmsted

jane.olmsted@wku.edu
Phone: 5-5787


B. College of Education and Behavioral Sciences
	Information
	Change Course Prefix (Subject Area)  
Current:  EDAD 798, EDAD 799  
Proposed:  EDLD 798, EDLD 799

Contact:  Tony Norman  
tony.norman@wku.edu   
5-3061

	Information
	Create a Temporary Course  

ADAD 600 Maintaining Matriculation

Contact:  Jim Berger  

jim.berger@wku.edu
5-3892

	Consent


	Revise Course Prerequisites/Corequisites

EDLD 720 IND/GRP Issues in Lead

Contact:  Tony Norman 
tony.norman@wku.edu  
5-3061

	Consent


	Revise Course Prerequisites/Corequisites

EDLD 730 Leading the Organization

Contact:  Tony Norman 
tony.norman@wku.edu  
5-3061

	Action


	Revise Program

MAE Elementary Education for Teacher Leaders, 

Ref. #0433
Contact:  Lisa Murley 
lisa.murley@wku.edu 
5-8822

	Action


	Revise Program

MAE Middle Grades Education for Teacher Leaders, Ref. #0434
Contact:  Rebecca Stobaugh, rebecca.stobaugh@wku.edu
5-4497

	Action


	Revise Program

MAE Secondary Education for Teacher Leaders, 

Ref. #0435
Contact:  Rebecca Stobaugh, rebecca.stobaugh@wku.edu 
5-4497


C. College of Health and Human Services

	Action
	Create New Degree Type

Doctor of Physical Therapy
Contact:  John A. Bonaguro

john.bonaguro@wku.edu
5-7003

	Action
	Revise a Program

Master of Health Administration, Ref. #153

Contact: William Mkanta 

william.mkanta@wku.edu
5-5260


D. Ogden College of Science and Engineering

	Consent
	Revise Course Prerequisites/Corequisites

MATH 540 Stochastic Processes

Contact: Jonathan Quiton 
jonathan.quiton@wku.edu 

5-2441

	Action
	Create a New Course

AMS 540 Theory of Constraints

Contact: Mark Doggett 
mark.doggett@wku.edu
5-6951

	Action
	Create a New Course

AMS 580 Six Sigma Quality

Contact: Mark Doggett
mark.doggett@wku.edu
5-6951

	Action
	Create a New Course

AMS 594 Lean Systems

Contact: Mark Doggett 
mark.doggett@wku.edu
5-6951

	Action
	Create a New Course

Ref. #045, Technology Management

Contact: Mark Doggett 
mark.doggett@wku.edu 
5-6951


E. Potter College of Arts and Letters

	Consent
	Revise Course Catalog Listing

MUS 500 Theory Seminar 

Contact: Michael Kallstrom, michael.kallstrom@wku.edu
5-5400

	Consent
	Revise Course Catalog Listing

MUS 511 Investigations of Music Education

Contact: Jeff Bright 
jeff.bright@wku.edu
5-4024

	Consent
	Reactivate a Suspended Course

RELS 426G Dead Sea Scrolls

Contact: Eric Bain-Selbo 
eric.bain-selbo@wku.edu
5-5744

	Action
	Create a New Course

MUS 519 Conducting Seminar

Contact: Paul Hondrop 
paul.hondorp@wku.edu
5-5923

	Action 
	Create a New Course

MUS 520 Advanced Pedagogy

Contact Person: Donald Speer 
donald.speer@wku.edu
5-5918

	Action
	Create a New Course

MUS 625 Graduate Capstone Project

Contact: Robyn Swanson 
robyn.swanson@wku.edu 
5-5925

	Action
	Revise a Program

MAE in Music Education for Teacher Leaders, Ref. #0439
Contact: Robyn Swanson 
robyn.swanson@wku.edu
5-5925

	Action
	Proposal to Create a New Academic Degree Type

Master of Music

Contact: Robyn Swanson 
robyn.swanson@wku.edu
5-5925


III. Other Business

A. Graduate Faculty Committee Report

B. Graduate Student Research Grant Report

C. Rules Committee

a. Time Limits for Completion of Doctoral Degree (second reading)
b. Transfer of Graduate Credits (second reading) 
c. Currency of Courses (second reading)
d. Admission to Candidacy (first reading)

e. Committees (first reading)

f. Dual Credit (first reading)

D. Proposal to Revise an Academic Policy- Incomplete designation (X) on the transcript

E. Report from the Chair


F. Report form the Graduate Dean

IV. Adjournment

